

Date: June 21, 2018

Manager Listing Compliance

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai-400051

Scrip Symbol: PAISALO

Ref.: Application No. 16266 dated April 20, 2018, for obtaining Observation Letter/

No-Objection Letter under Regulation 37 Of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 for proposed Scheme of Arrangement/Amalgamation between Agarwal Meadows

Private Limited and Paisalo Digital Limited.

Sub.: Submission of "Complaints Report" in the format prescribed at Annexure-III

pursuant to SEBI Circular No. CFD/DIL3/CIR/2017/21 dated March 10, 2017

With reference to above referred application filed under Regulation 37 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and Complaints Report dated May 19, 2018 submitted to Stock Exchanges, for the proposed Scheme of Arrangement/Amalgamation between Agarwal Meadows Private Limited and Paisalo Digital Limited and in Compliance with the requirements of paragraph 6 of Annexure I of SEBI Circular No. CFD/DIL3/CIR/2017/21 dated March 10, 2017 ("the SEBI Circular"), we submit herewith the "Report on Complaints" in the format prescribed at Annexure III of the SEBI Circular.

As set out in the annexed 'Report on Complaints', we would like to confirm that the Company has not received any complaint either directly or through BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") (BSE and NSE hereinafter collectively referred as "Stock Exchanges") or SEBI, during the 21 days period from the date of filling of Draft Scheme with the Stock Exchanges and hosting of the said Draft Scheme and other documents on the website of BSE, NSE and the Company. The Draft Scheme along with other documents hosted on the BSE and NSE on April 25, 2018 and May 31, 2018 respectively.

In Accordance with the paragraph 8(c) of Annexure I of the SEBI Circular, the 'Report on Complaints' is uploaded on the Company's website at the following link http://paisalo.in/Scheme-of-Amalgamation.php.

We request you to kindly take the above on record and kindly issue your no objection letter with respect to the Scheme, at earliest.

Thanking you

For Paisalo Digital Limited

Manendra Singh (Company Secretary)

Enc.: as above

PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED

formerly known as s. e. investments limited

Registered Office: 101, CSC, Pocket 52, Near Police Station, CR Park, New Delhi - 110 019. Phone: + 91 11 4351 8888. Email: delhi@paisalo.in Head Office: Block 54, First Floor, Sanjay Place, Agra - 282 002. Phone: +91 562 402 8888. Email: agra@paisalo.in

CIN: L65921DL1992PLC120483



Report on Complaints in respect of proposed Scheme of Arrangement/Amalgamation between Agarwal Meadows Private Limited and Paisalo Digital Limited.

Part A

Particulars	Number Nil	
Number of complaints received directly		
Number of complaints forwarded by Stock Exchange	Nil	
Total Number of complaints/comments received (1+2)	Not Applicable Not Applicable	
Number of complaints resolved		
Number of complaints pending		
	Number of complaints received directly Number of complaints forwarded by Stock Exchange Total Number of complaints/comments received (1+2) Number of complaints resolved	

Part B

	<u> </u>	Date of complaint	Status (Resolved/Pending)
1.		Not Applicable	

For Paisalo Digital Limited

Manendra Singh (Company Secretary)

Date: June 21, 2018

PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED FORMERLY KNOWN AS S. E. INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 101, CSC, Pocket 52, Near Police Station, CR Park, New Delhi - 110 019. Phone: + 91 11 4351 8888. Email: delhi@paisalo.in Head Office: Block 54, First Floor, Sanjay Place, Agra - 282 002. Phone: +91 562 402 8888. Email: agra@paisalo.in

CIN: L65921DL1992PLC120483



Date: 1. May . 19, 2018

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services **BSE Limited**P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai-400001

Scrip Code: 532900

Ref.: Application (Case No.78117) dated April 20, 2018, for obtaining Observation

Letter/ No-Objection Letter under Regulation 37 Of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 for proposed Scheme of Arrangement/Amalgamation between Agarwal

Meadows Private Limited AndPaisalo Digital Limited.

Sub.: Submission of "Complaints Report" in the format prescribed at Annexure-III pursuant to SEBI Circular No. CFD/DIL3/CIR/2017/21 dated March 10, 2017

With reference to above referred application filed under Regulation 37 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the proposed Scheme of Arrangement/Amalgamation between Agarwal Meadows Private Limited and Paisalo Digital Limited and in Compliance with the requirements of paragraph 6 of Annexure I of SEBI Circular No. CFD/DIL3/CIR/2017/21 dated March 10, 2017 ("the SEBI Circular"), we submit herewith the "Report on Complaints" in the format prescribed at Annexure III of the SEBI Circular.

As set out in the annexed 'Report on Complaints', we would like to confirm that the Company has not received any complaint either directly or through BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") (BSE and NSE hereinafter collectively referred as "Stock Exchanges") or SEBI, during the 21 days period from the date of filling of Draft Scheme with the Stock Exchanges and hosting of the said Draft Scheme and other documents on the website of BSE and the Company.

In Accordance with the paragraph 8(c) of Annexure I of the SEBI Circular, the 'Report on Complaints' shall also be uploaded on the Company's website at the following link http://paisalo.in/Scheme-of-Amalgamation.php.

We request you to kindly take the above on record and kindly issue your no objection letter with respect to the Scheme, at earliest.

Thanking you

For Paisalo Digital Limited

Manendra Singh (Company Secretary

Enc.: as above

PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED

Registered Office: 101, CSC, Pocket 52, Near Police Station, CR Park, New Delhi - 110 019. Phone: + 91 11 4351 8888. Email: delhi@paisalo.in Head Office: Block 54, First Floor, Sanjay Place, Agra - 282 002. Phone: +91 562 402 8888. Email: agra@paisalo.in

CIN: L65921DL1992PLC120483



Report on Complaints in respect of proposed Scheme of Arrangement/Amalgamation between Agarwal Meadows Private Limited and Paisalo Digital Limited.

Part A

Sr. No.	Particulars	Number Nil	
1.	Number of complaints received directly		
2.	Number of complaints forwarded by Stock Exchange	Nil	
3.	Total Number of complaints/comments received (1+2)	Nil	
4.	Number of complaints resolved	Not Applicable	
5.	Number of complaints pending	Not Applicable	

Part B

Sr. No.	Name of complainant	Date of complaint	Status (Resolved/Pending)
1.	Not Applicable		

For Paisalo Digital Limited

Manendra Singh (Company Secretary)

Date: May 19,2018

PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED FORMERLY KNOWN AS S. E. INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 101, CSC, Pocket 52, Near Police Station, CR Park, New Delhi - 110 019. Phone: + 91 11 4351 8888. Email: delhi@paisalo.in Head Office: Block 54, First Floor, Sanjay Place, Agra - 282 002. Phone: +91 562 402 8888. Email: agra@paisalo.in

CIN: L65921DL1992PLC120483



Date: May 19, 2010

Manager Listing Compliance **National Stock Exchange of India Limited** Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai-400051

Scrip Symbol: PAISALO

Ref.: Application No. 16266 dated April 20, 2018, for obtaining Observation Letter/

No-Objection Letter under Regulation 37 Of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 for proposed Scheme of Arrangement/Amalgamation between Agarwal Meadows

Private Limited and Paisalo Digital Limited.

Sub.: Submission of "Complaints Report" in the format prescribed at Annexure-III pursuant to SEBI Circular No. CFD/DIL3/CIR/2017/21 dated March 10, 2017

With reference to above referred application filed under Regulation 37 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the proposed Scheme of Arrangement/Amalgamation between Agarwal Meadows Private Limited and Paisalo Digital Limited and in Compliance with the requirements of paragraph 6 of Annexure I of SEBI Circular No. CFD/DIL3/CIR/2017/21 dated March 10, 2017 ("the SEBI Circular"), we submit herewith the "Report on Complaints" in the format prescribed at Annexure III of the SEBI Circular.

As set out in the annexed 'Report on Complaints', we would like to confirm that the Company has not received any complaint either directly or through BSE Limited ("BSE") and National Stock Exchange of India Limited ("NSE") (BSE and NSE hereinafter collectively referred as "Stock Exchanges") or SEBI, during the 21 days period from the date of filling of Draft Scheme with the Stock Exchanges and hosting of the said Draft Scheme and other documents on the website of BSE and the Company.

In Accordance with the paragraph 8(c) of Annexure I of the SEBI Circular, the 'Report on Complaints' shall also be uploaded on the Company's website at the following link http://paisalo.in/Scheme-of-Amalgamation.php.

We request you to kindly take the above on record and kindly issue your no objection letter with respect to the Scheme, at earliest.

Thanking you

For Paisalo Digital Limited

Manendra Singh (Company Secretary)

Enc.: as above

PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED

Registered Office: 101, CSC, Pocket 52, Near Police Station, CR Park, New Delhi - 110 019. Phone: + 91 11 4351 8888. Email: delhi@paisalo.in Head Office: Block 54, First Floor, Sanjay Place, Agra - 282 002. Phone: +91 562 402 8888. Email: agra@paisalo.in

CIN: L65921DL1992PLC120483

अर्थः समाजस्य न्यासः



Report on Complaints in respect of proposed Scheme of Arrangement/Amalgamation between Agarwal Meadows Private Limited and Paisalo Digital Limited.

Part A

Particulars	Number Nil	
Number of complaints received directly		
Number of complaints forwarded by Stock Exchange	Nil	
Total Number of complaints/comments received (1+2)	Nil	
Number of complaints resolved	Not Applicable	
Number of complaints pending	Not Applicable	
	Number of complaints received directly Number of complaints forwarded by Stock Exchange Total Number of complaints/comments received (1+2) Number of complaints resolved	

Part B

Sr. No.	Name of complainant	Date of complaint	Status (Resolved/Pending)
1.		Not Applicable	

For Paisalo Digital Limited

Manendra Singh (Company Secretary)

Date: May 19,2018

PAISALO DIGITAL LIMITED FORMERLY KNOWN AS S. E. INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Registered Office: 101, CSC, Pocket 52, Near Police Station, CR Park, New Delhi - 110 019. Phone : + 91 11 4351 8888. Email: delhi@paisalo.in Head Office: Block 54, First Floor, Sanjay Place, Agra - 282 002. Phone : +91 562 402 8888. Email: agra@paisalo.in